CRN2
WET LOCATION HIGH BAY
Page 1 of 5
 Rev 04/11/23
COL_CRN2_spec
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.

© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: CRN2–40LX–EDU–FP
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
CRN2 – 50 – ED – FP
Model Color Temp Nominal Lumens Driver Voltage Lens Options
50 5000K 1 LX 14,000
MM 21,000
MV 28,000
MX 34,000
HM 38,000
ED 0–10V
Dimming
U 120–277V
HV 347–480V 2
FP Frosted
Polycarbonate
OCS Microwave Occupancy Sensor,
DImming, with photocell 1:1, Mounting
Height to Coverage Ratio 3,4,5
TL15__ 6' Cord and Twist-Lock plug 15A (Add
Voltage 1-120, 2-277 4
TL20__ 6' Cord and Twist-Lock plug 20A (Add
Voltage 1-120, 2-277) 4,6
Notes:
1 For 40K, please see CRN Product family specification sheet
2 Please check with Current customer service for 'HV' fixture availability
3 Requires use of one commissioning remote per project
4 Only available with 'U' Universal Voltage, 120–277V
5 Not compatible with ELL25 25W emergency battery pack accessory
6 Not compatible with OCS microwave occupancy sensor option
7 Pendant mount slot on yoke is 1/2". Use CRN2-YOKE-ADPT to convert to 3/4"
8 CRN2-ELL25 25W battery pack is only compatible with LX, MM, & MV
lumen outputs. Not compatible with MX or HM lumen outputs
CRN2 Wet Location
High Bay
Accessories (Order Separately)
CRN2AL18 Aluminum Reflector
CRN2WA18 Clear PC Reflector
CRNWW18 Diffuse PC Reflector
CRN2-YM Yoke Mount 7
CRN2-YOKE-ADPT Yoke 3/4" Conduit Adaptor
CRN2-SNAPHOOK Snap Hook for 3/4" Conduit
CRN2-TLR Top Luminaire Retainer
CRN2-ELL25 25W battery pack 4, 8
CRN2-HBMS-REMOTE Commissioning Remote
Note: CRN accessories are compatible with CRN2.
STOCK GUIDE
CRN Catalog Number CRN2 Cat. # Cross Description Lumens
(CRN2) Watts Lm/w Qty on Pallet HID
Replacement
CRN-40LX-EDU – 4000K, 120-277V, 0-10V dimming 14444 100.6 144 20 250W
CRN-50LX-EDU-FP CRN2-50LX-EDU-FP 5000K, 120-277V, 0-10V dimming 14444 100.6 144 20 250W
CRN-40MM-EDU – 4000K, 120-277V, 0-10V dimming 21702 150.6 144 20 400W
CRN-50MM-EDU-FP CRN2-50MM-EDU-FP 5000K, 120-277V, 0-10V dimming 21702 150.6 144 20 400W
CRN-40MV-EDU – 4000K, 120-277V, 0-10V dimming 27856 200.0 139 20 750W
— CRN2-50MV-EDU-FP 5000K, 120-277V, 0-10V dimming 27856 200.0 139 20 750W
CRN-40MX-EDU – 4000K, 120-277V, 0-10V dimming 34202 245.2 139 20 750W
CRN-50MX-EDU-FP CRN2-50MX-EDU-FP 5000K, 120-277V, 0-10V dimming 34202 245.2 139 20 750W
— CRN2-40HM-EDU-FP 4000K, 120-277V, 0-10V dimming 37927 271.4 140 20 1000W
— CRN2-50HM-EDU-FP 4000K, 120-277V, 0-10V dimming 37927 271.4 140 20 1000W
SKU update in progress. If CRN (glass lens option) is no longer available, ordered items will be replaced with CRN2 (frosted polycarbonate lens option). Contact your Lighting representative for more information.
CRN2
WET LOCATION HIGH BAY
Page 3 of 5
 Rev 04/11/23